—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

General Manager

Field Superintendent
Office Manager
Assistant Office Manager
Assistant Field Superintendent
Water Maintenance Il
Customer Service |l
Water Maintenance |
Water Maintenance |
Water Maintenance |
Customer Service |
Billing Clerk

Water Maintenance |
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District
Pico Water District

Department

Office
Field
Office
Office
Field
Field
Office
Field
Field
Field
Office
Office
Field
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$130,126

$96,666
$89,133
$71,938
$71,585
$52,681
$44,526
$44,499
$43,546
$43,262
$33,431
$31,299
$30,816
$10,000

$9,000

$8,200

$6,800

$5,800



