	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Pico Water District	Office	\$130,126
2.	Field Superintendent		Pico Water District	Field	\$96,666
3.	Office Manager		Pico Water District	Office	\$89,133
4.	Assistant Office Manager		Pico Water District	Office	\$71,938
5.	Assistant Field Superintendent		Pico Water District	Field	\$71,585
6.	Water Maintenance II		Pico Water District	Field	\$52,681
7.	Customer Service II		Pico Water District	Office	\$44,526
8.	Water Maintenance I		Pico Water District	Field	\$44,499
9.	Water Maintenance I		Pico Water District	Field	\$43,546
10.	Water Maintenance I		Pico Water District	Field	\$43,262
11.	Customer Service I		Pico Water District	Office	\$33,431
12.	Billing Clerk		Pico Water District	Office	\$31,299
13.	Water Maintenance I		Pico Water District	Field	\$30,816
14.	Director		Pico Water District	Board	\$10,000
15.	Director		Pico Water District	Board	\$9,000
16.	Director		Pico Water District	Board	\$8,200
17.	Director		Pico Water District	Board	\$6,800
18.	Director		Pico Water District	Board	\$5,800